
 
  

 

JUNE 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  

 

All children’s activites will be held  

on Wednesdays at 10:30 am  

at  the Community Center 

located at 261 Clay Street 

unless otherwise indicated 

 

1  

 
 
 

SUMMER READING 
BEGINS! 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

 

6  
TEEN 

Take-and-make 
craft 

available 

7  
 

8  
 
K bird sun catchers 
 
Y tissue paper 
pictures 

9  
Adults 
Metal  
stamping 
6:30 pm 
@library 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Live penguins @ 
the community 

center 

6:00 pm 

All ages welcome 

17  
 

Movie Night 

Happy Feet 

7:00pm 

18  
 

19  

 
 

20  

TEEN 

Take-and-make 
craft 

available 

21  
 

22  
 

K perler beads craft 

 

Y Ice dyed shirts 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  29  
 

K solar beach lights 

 

Y macramé wall 
hanging 

30  
Adults 
Beginning 
watercolors  

6:30 pm 

@library 

K=activities for kids up to 2nd grade 

 

Y=activities for grades 3 and up      

 

    



 

July  2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  
 

All children’s activities will be held  

on Wednesdays at 10:30 am  

at the Community Center  

 located at 261 Clay Street 

unless otherwise indicated 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 
 

4  
 

5  
TEEN 

Take-and-make 
craft 

available 

6  
K seashell collage 

 

Y pillow painting 

7  
Adults 

Sea Glass 

Jewelry 

6:30 pm 

@library 

8  
Adults 

Rowdy Readers 

Book Chat 

2:00pm 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

K snap bracelets 

 

Y stepping stones 

14  
 

15  
 

MOVIE NIGHT 

Free Willy 

7:00pm 

16  
 

17  
 
 

18  
TEEN 

Take-and-make 
craft 

available 

19  
 

20  
K sand dollar 
pendant 

 

Y shell necklace/ 

aromatherapy bracelet 

21  
Adults 
Design your own 

Reusable grocery bag 

6:30 pm 

@library 

22  
 

23  
 

24 25  
 

26  
 

27  
Summer Reading 

Bash! 

Community Park 

Knapke Lane 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

  

K= activities for kids up to 2nd grade  

Y= activities for grades 3 and up                                                   


