JUNE 2022								
d Thu	u Fri							
2 READING NS!	3	4						
9 Adults catchers Metal stamping per 6:30 pm @library	10	11						
16 Live peng the com cent 6:00 <i>All ages</i> w	munity Movie Night ter Happy Feet pm 7:00pm							
ads craft shirts	24	25						
ch lights wall e wall b ch lights b ch lig		K =activities for kids up to 2 nd grade Y =activities for grades 3 and up						
	lights Adults Beginning watercolor	AdultsK=activities forlightsBeginning watercolorsY=activities forall6:30 pmFactivities for						

July 2022								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri			
All children's activiti on Wednesdays at 1 at the Community C located at 261 Clay unless otherwise inc	0:30 am enter Street				1	2		
3	4	5 TEEN Take-and-make craft available	6 K seashell collage Y pillow painting	7 Adults Sea Glass Jewelry 6:30 pm @library	8 Adults Rowdy Readers Book Chat 2:00pm	9		
10	11	12	 13 K snap bracelets Y stepping stones 	14	15 MOVIE NIGHT Free Willy 7:00pm	16		
17	18 TEEN Take-and-make craft available	19	20 K sand dollar pendant Y shell necklace/ aromatherapy bracelet	21 Adults Design your own Reusable grocery bag 6:30 pm @library	22	23		
24	25	26	27 Summer Reading Bash! Community Park Knapke Lane	28	29	30		
31	K= activities for k Y= activities for g	ids up to 2 nd grade rades 3 and up		1				